Position
Vice President, Hr And Training
(Chro)

Human Resources Supervisor

Assistant To The Vice-
President, Human Resources
And Training

Human Resources Analyst
Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Specialist
Professional Development
Hourly Interpreter

Adjunct Instructor

Dsps In Dsps

Dsps In Dsps

Dsps In Dsps

Dsps In Dsps

Dsps In Dsps

Adjunct Instructor

Hourly Interpreter

Hourly Interpreter

Other Positions Held Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Total Wages

$194,732

$121,376

$100,425

$100,279

$100,279

$71,729

$65,850

$47,791

$26,446

$23,700

$12,181

$9,114

$7,881

$6,437

$5,643

$5,490

$4,844

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$34,460
$36,446

$27,362

$27,346

$32,905

$21,999

$23,468

$7,770

$985

$0

$1,874

$0

$0

$0

$226

$0

$0



Dsps In Dsps
Dsps In Dsps
College Work Study-Business

Services Stud Asst
Dsps In Dsps

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

Human Resources
Department

$4,264

$3,844

$1,857

$1,333

$0

$0

$0

$0



