Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Hr And Training (Chro)		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$194,732	\$34,460
Human Resources Supervisor		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$121,376	\$36,446
Assistant To The Vice- President, Human Resources And Training		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$100,425	\$27,362
Human Resources Analyst		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$100,279	\$27,346
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$100,279	\$32,905
Human Resources Specialist		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$71,729	\$21,999
Professional Development		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$65,850	\$23,468
Hourly Interpreter		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$47,791	\$7,770
Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$26,446	\$985
Dsps In Dsps		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$23,700	\$0
Dsps In Dsps		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$12,181	\$1,874
Dsps In Dsps		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$9,114	\$0
Dsps In Dsps		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$7,881	\$0
Dsps In Dsps		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$6,437	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$5,643	\$226
Hourly Interpreter		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$5,490	\$0
Hourly Interpreter		Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$4,844	\$0

Dsps In Dsps	Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$4,264	\$0
Dsps In Dsps	Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$3,844	\$0
College Work Study-Business Services Stud Asst	Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$1,857	\$0
Dsps In Dsps	Ohlone Community College District	Human Resources Department	\$1,333	\$0